A R A H�ndy®
Pipette Aid
Dispensing
Aspir�tion
Powerful pump:
Aspirates 25 mL
in 5 seconds.
Easily monitor low

ARA Handy
®
 Pipette Aid Speci�cations Ordering Information
Aspiration Speed 25 mL < 5s (8 shift)
Dispensing Speed
Battery Lithium-ion (3.7 V, 1100mA)
Battery Service Life
Charging Time 2-3 Hours
Pipette Types Glass or Plastic Pipette (0.1-100mL), Pasteur Pipettes
Filter 0.45 µm Hydrophobic
Power Supply /
Consumption
Weight 200g
Cat. No. Description
APD-AID ARA Handy Pipette Aid (220V, 50/60Hz)
APD-AID-17000103 0.45um Filter
APD-AID-17000205 Lithium battery
APD-AID-17000207 Silicone adapter
APD-AID-17100379 Nose cone
A R A Handy®
Pipette Aid
Motor (8 shift) / Gravity
More than 8 Hours of Intermittence Use